Position

Public Defender

Chief Deputy Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Total Wages

$199,272

$173,206

$168,226

$158,373

$157,105

$156,877

$156,554

$154,745

$154,531

$153,855

$151,882

$151,638

$150,201

$149,546

$142,175

$135,644

$126,249

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,964

$20,942

$15,001

$19,726

$19,726

$19,726

$19,726

$19,516

$19,638

$19,726

$13,658

$19,726

$19,726

$19,726

$18,354

$12,996

$18,298



Senior Public Defender
Investigator

Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Public Defender Investigator I
Deputy Public Defender IV
Public Defender Investigator Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Public Defender Investigator Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Administrative Services Officer |
Deputy Public Defender |
Public Defender Investigator I
Public Defender Investigator Il
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender |

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

$126,093

$118,723

$117,717

$110,581

$108,805

$107,957

$107,518

$107,153

$103,721

$100,877

$99,891

$99,822

$99,155

$95,562

$82,326

$82,128

$81,085

$75,100

$12,032

$7,263

$15,941

$11,787

$16,084

$11,662

$15,958

$11,624

$15,912

$15,954

$15,406

$15.816

$11,424

$3,908

$14,254

$9,564

$6,201

$5,111



Deputy Public Defender llI
Public Defender Investigator |l
Legal Staff Supervisor

Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Processor Il

Legal Processor Il

Deputy Public Defender | Extra
Help

Legal Processor |

Public Defender Investigator I

Deputy Public Defender |

Senior Law Clerk Extra Help

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

$74,407

$73,550

$68,265

$66,217

$63,553

$61,658

$61,558

$59,726

$55,131

$52,892

$52,753

$49,511

$49,414

$46,067

$45,525

$37,872

$36,255

$32,299

$11,338

$6,949

$11.174

$9,982

$5,525

$10,268

$10,268

$10,184

$6,925

$9,874

$3,888

$9,720

$9,704

$8,486

$9,590

$4,617

$6,158

$2,584



Senior Law Clerk Extra Help
Legal Processor |

Law Clerk Extra Help

Legal Processor Il

Public Defender Investigator Il
Deputy Public Defender IV
Law Clerk Extra Help

Law Clerk Extra Help

Law Clerk Extra Help

Public Defender Investigator I
Extra Help

Legal Processor Il

Law Clerk Extra Help

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

Public Defender's
Office

$25,220

$25,081

$20,513

$18,777

$17,938

$16,273

$11,716

$7,682

$4,926

$3,304

$2,180

$547

$2,018

$5,550

$1,642

$3,241

$1,064

$1,302

$938

$614

$394

$0

$174

$44



