Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Defender		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$199,272	\$22,964
Chief Deputy Public Defender		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$173,206	\$20,942
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$168,226	\$15,001
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$158,373	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$157,105	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$156,877	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$156,554	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$154,745	\$19,516
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$154,531	\$19,638
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$153,855	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$151,882	\$13,658
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$151,638	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$150,201	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$149,546	\$19,726
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$142,175	\$18,354
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$135,644	\$12,996
Deputy Public Defender IV		Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$126,249	\$18,298

Senior Public Defender Investigator	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$126,093	\$12,032
Public Defender	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$118,723	\$7,263
Deputy Public Defender IV	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$117,717	\$15,941
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$110,581	\$11,787
Deputy Public Defender IV	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$108,805	\$16,084
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$107,957	\$11,662
Deputy Public Defender II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$107,518	\$15,958
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$107,153	\$11,624
Deputy Public Defender II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$103,721	\$15,912
Deputy Public Defender II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$100,877	\$15,954
Administrative Services Officer I	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$99,891	\$15,406
Deputy Public Defender I	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$99,822	\$15,816
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$99,155	\$11,424
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$95,562	\$3,908
Deputy Public Defender IV	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$82,326	\$14,254
Deputy Public Defender I	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$82,128	\$9,564
Deputy Public Defender IV	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$81,085	\$6,201
Deputy Public Defender IV	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$75,100	\$5,111

Deputy Public Defender III	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$74,407	\$11,338
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$73,550	\$6,949
Legal Staff Supervisor	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$68,265	\$11,174
Deputy Public Defender III	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$66,217	\$9,982
Deputy Public Defender III	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$63,553	\$5,525
Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$61,658	\$10,268
Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$61,558	\$10,268
Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$59,726	\$10,184
Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$55,131	\$6,925
Legal Secretary I	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$52,892	\$9,874
Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$52,753	\$3,888
Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$49,511	\$9,720
Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$49,414	\$9,704
Deputy Public Defender I Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$46,067	\$8,486
Legal Processor I	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$45,525	\$9,590
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$37,872	\$4,617
Deputy Public Defender I	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$36,255	\$6,158
Senior Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$32,299	\$2,584

Senior Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$25,220	\$2,018
Legal Processor I	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$25,081	\$5,550
Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$20,513	\$1,642
Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$18,777	\$3,241
Public Defender Investigator II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$17,938	\$1,064
Deputy Public Defender IV	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$16,273	\$1,302
Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$11,716	\$938
Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$7,682	\$614
Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$4,926	\$394
Public Defender Investigator II Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$3,304	\$0
Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$2,180	\$174
Law Clerk Extra Help	Sonoma County	Public Defender's Office	\$547	\$44